VUID
1033416353
1034058707
1032466750
1032809139
1032988270
1032870073
1032505354
1032505365
1015228298
1032340267
2003536155
1201836056
1033030876
1033030882
1032383646
1032383651
1032349039
1034137414
1032412032
1032548916
1033107565
1115974337

NAME
BAUSCHKE,CAROL LOUISE
BAUSCHKE,ROBERT CARL

GARDENHIRE,JUANELL
GRAHAM,JOSEPH PRICE
HAMILTON,JOHN WAYNE
HAMILTON,STEPHANIE ANNE
HITCHCOCK,JOSEPHINE ANN
HITCHCOCK JR,KENNETH MALCOLM
JONES,PATRICIA A
MARSH,JO ANN
MITCHELL,ROBERT WARREN
NELSON,IRMA BOYD
OWENS,ALLENAR
OWENS,DON HENRY
PHILLIPS,HAROLD RAY
PHILLIPS,JOYCE ELAINE
SAM,MILDRED SARGENT
SAUM IIl,HUGH HARRIS
STUBBLEFIELD,TOBIAS ELDRIDG
WHITAKER,JEAN
WILLIAMS,ALSACE LORRAINE
WILLIAMS,KATHY JOYCE

PRECINCT
455
455
278
314
142
142
277
277
166
314
453
331
227
227
258
258
314
456
331
336
338
338



